$1,749,999 - 570 Orchard Crescent, Windsor

MLS® #25021524

$1,749,999 D s
5 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,577 sqft A
Single Family Baee

N/A, Windsor, Ontario

LUXURY LIVING AWAITS IN SOUTH
WINDSOR'S PRESTIGIOUS ORCGARDS
NEIGHBORHOOD, THIS METICULOUSLY
CRAFTED 2-STOREY HOME SPANS
APPROX 3577 SQ FT, 5 BEDRM, 4 BATH,
FEATURING STUNNING FULL BRICK AND
STONE EXTERIOR, MAIN FLOOR OFFERS
SPACIOUS LIV RM W/FIREPLACE/HIGH
CEILING, CUSTOM KITCHEN W/HIGH END
STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES, COOK
TOP/WALL OWEN, LRG ISLAND, PANTRY,
GRANITE COUNTER TOPS, TWO DINING
RMS, FAM RM, BEDRM, FULL BATH, SPICE
KITCHEN, 2ND FLR OFFERS MASTER
BDRM WITH ENSUITE BATH/WALK-IN
CLST, 2ND BDRM W/ENSUITE FULL BATH,
3RD/4TH BDRM W/JACK & JILL BATH,
UNFINISHED BASEMENT WITH TWO R/I
BATHS, R/l KITCHEN, LRG WINDOWS,
GRADE ENT., DOUBLE GARAGE, CLOSE
TO SCHOOLS, MALL/COSTCO/MAJOR
STORES, PARKS/WALKING TRAILS,
HIGHWAY 401, ST CLAIR COLLEGE, UNI.
OF WINDSOR, USA
BORDER/BRIDGE/TUNNEL AND MUCH
MORE. CALL L/S FOR PRIVATE SHOWING.
(id:6289)

Built in 2024

Essential Information

Listing # 25021524
Price $1,749,999



Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 4.00

Square Footage 3,577

Year Built 2024

Type Single Family
Sub-Type Freehold

Community Information

Address 570 Orchard Crescent

Subdivision N/A

City Windsor

Province Ontario

Postal Code N9EOB2

Amenities

Features Double width or more driveway, Front Driveway, Gravel Driveway
Parking Garage, Inside Entry

# of Garages 1

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Washer, Two stoves, Two Refrigerators
Heating Natural gas Forced air, Furnace, Heat Recovery Ventilation (HRV)
Cooling Central air conditioning

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Brick, Stone

Foundation Concrete

Listing Details
Listing Office CENTURY 21 REQUEST REALTY INC.
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